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DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 

03.07.17 Mon Ethics in Animal Research & Human Research Dr. PR Pandit 

04.07.17 Tues Environmental Pollutants and occupational toxicology Dr. VR Kokani 

10.07.17 Mon Principles of cancer chemotherapy Dr. TC Patel 

11.07.17 Tues Dermatological pharmacology Dr. TC Patel 

17.07.17 Mon Heavy metals & chelating agents Dr. MN Belhekar 

18.07.17 Tues Drugs used in pregnancy & extremes of ages Dr. MN Belhekar  

24.07.17 Mon Revision – General Pharmacology Dr. KA Bhave 

25.07.17 Tues Revision – Autonomic Nervous system Dr. KA Bhave 

31.07.17 Mon Revision – Cardiovascular system Dr. PR Pandit 

01.08.17 Tues  Revision – Central Nervous system Dr. MR Kulkarni 

07.08.17 Mon Endocrinology Dr. TC Patel 

08.08.17 Tues Chemotherapy Dr.MN Belhekar 


